Place

Tot M F
1 1
2 1

3 2

4 3

5 4

6 5

7 2
8 3
9 4
10 5
11 6
12 7
13 8
14 9
15 10
16 11
17 6

18 12
19 13
20 7

21 14
22 15
23 8

24 16
25 17
26 9

27 18
28 19
29 20
30 21
31 22
32 23
33 10

34 24
35 25

Time

0:19:04
0:19:48
0:23:15
0:23:48
0:24:57
0:25:41
0:26:49
0:27:01
0:27:40
0:28:27
0:28:51
0:29:02
0:29:40
0:29:43
0:29:49
0:31:20
0:32:27
0:33:17
0:34:40
0:35:16
0:36:42
0:38:01
0:39:06
0:39:14
0:39:46
0:39:47
0:40:22
0:44:03
0:44:04
0:44:29
0:45:27
0:46:55
0:48:00
0:48:01

Sunday, June 26, 2011

Red Run

Age LastName

19
16
17
34
30
47
46
21
44
24
40
41
36
27
50
27
45
30
21
35
70
27
51
31
30
49
48
46
42
9
16
57
25
34
18

Overall Results

Roybal
Roybal
Vigil
Quinones
Serrano
Garcia
Newman
Bustos
Graham
Valdez
Bustos
Jansen
Mannila
Jamison

Davenport

Otero
Trujillo
Wilson
Cisneros
Bravo
McLean
Hoang
Atencio
Valdez
Valencia
Rivera
Rivera
Webber
Ortiz
Medina
Ortiz
Sanchez
Visarraga
Killian
Valdez

FirstName Bib # Gender

Audrey
Sam
Justin
Carlos
Eduardo
Paul
Carole
Brianna
Stephanie
Ashley
Leah
Dina
Megan
Deanna
Beth
Maya
Marcos
Erin
Jenae
Jason
Sally
Vivien
Jose
Savina
Amanda
Sid
Loretta
Melissa
Rose
Erica
Juliana
Leann
Eric
Mona
Victoria

843
862
863
864
861
858
840
834
839
836
833
854
841
847
832
859
860
846
857
831
845
835
848
852
842
851
850
844
837
856
838
855
865
849
853
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City State
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Espanola NM
Santa Fe NM
Chimayo NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Chimayo NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Kasigluk AK
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Rio Rancho NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Espanola NM
Santa Fe NM
Pecos NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Espanola NM
Santa Fe NM
Espanola NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
Santa Fe NM
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